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Women / XG / Middle A
Session: 5

Num Name
Gym

Vault Bars Beam Floor AARank

Naomi Sagen1277
CSC - Great Oaks

9.150 9.200 9.5259.250 37.125
4 3T 3 1 1 

1 

Saachi Kheterpal1226
Pacific West

9.325 8.950 8.8009.525 36.600
1 7 1 8 2 

2 

Livvy Bahr1210
West Valley

9.175 8.800 9.4008.925 36.300
3 9 6 2 3 

3 

Lauren Minor1236
Gymnastics Zone

9.000 9.200 9.0508.875 36.125
7 3T 7 4 4 

4 

Tatum Korb1223
West Valley

9.050 8.975 8.5759.325 35.925
6 6 2 11 5 

5 

Julia Toti1267
Accel

8.575 9.425 9.1008.475 35.575
12 1 11 3 6 

6 

Julia Jercinovich1257
CSC - Cambrianna

9.100 8.550 8.9008.750 35.300
5 11 8 7 7 

7 

Kelly Schoenstein1263
CSC - Cambrianna

8.900 8.650 9.0008.650 35.200
8 10 9 5 8 

8 

Margaret Batek1219
West Valley

8.750 8.900 8.3009.000 34.950
9T 8 4 12 9 

9 

Casey McIntyre1268
CSC - Great Oaks

8.750 9.050 8.6758.400 34.875
9T 5 12 10 10 

10 

Ashley Esrey1275
CSC - Great Oaks

8.600 8.150 8.7758.525 34.050
11 13 10 9 11 

11 

Jeannie Moreno1229
Pacific West

9.200 8.450 8.9257.350 33.925
2 12 13 6 12 

12 

Rachel Ross1265
CSC - Cambrianna

0.000 9.325 0.0008.950 18.275
13 2 5 13 13 

13 
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